Main Match
Name
Hough, Byron
Hough, Byron
Fowler, Bill
Davis, Jim
Davis, Jim
Bosley, Dennis
Walker, Scott
Panknin, Terry
Stewart, Phil
Fisher, Bob
Glasgow, Allen
Meador, Chip
Mellinger, Duane
Glasgow, Allen

Rimfire Pistol
Name
Richter, Roy
Lilly, Rick
Stacy, Terry
Carpentier, Pete
Thompson, Gord
Vollmer, Joe
Wistner, Jason
Fisher, Bob

Rimfire Rifle
Name
Stacy, Terry
Lilly, Kim
Carpentier, Pete
Alexander, Tom
Little, Alex
Stewart, Susan
McKinney, Mike
Meador, Chip
Thompson, Gord

Total Time
57.16
58.33
68.87
71.90
73.24
73.57
75.07
86.08
87.19
95.31

100.89
113.07
118.15
119.08

Total Time
58.69
65.61
70.57
74.04
79.74
80.78
86.46
87.83

Total Time
50.42
58.77
58.96
60.04
67.51
71.46
75.30
80.46
85.44

Open

Open Revolver
Limited

Open Revolver
Open

Open Revolver
Limited
Limited
Limited

Single Stack
Limited
Production
Limited
Production

Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Optics

Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Iron

Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open



